New Product NewsNPN 1/4
April 2021
TaeguTec Turning Line
Head Changeable C-ADAPTER Line
NPN TaeguTec Turning Line
New Product News 2/4
April 2021

diameter
Overhang
(Cutting length)
A: Steel Shank
E: Carbide Core Shank
(Internal coolant)
0xD                                  2.5xD  3xD          4xD           5xD
NPN TaeguTec Turning Line
New Product News 4/4
April 2021
Designation
Dimension (mm)
Coolant hole
DCONMS DCONWS LPR LB
C4-CS16A-2.5D 40 16 40 20 
C4-CS20A-2.5D 40 20 50 30 
C4-CS25A-2.5D 40 25 55 35 
C4-CS32A-2.5D 40 32 75 55 
C4-CS40A-3D 40 40 80 80 
C5-CS16A-2.5D 50 16 40 20 
C5-CS20A-2.5D 50 20 50 30 
C5-CS25A-2.5D 50 25 55 35 
C5-CS32A-2.5D 50 32 75 55 
C5-CS40A-3D 50 40 100 80 
C6-CS16A-2.5D 63 16 40 18 
C6-CS20A-2.5D 63 20 50 28 
C6-CS25A-2.5D 63 25 65 43 
C6-CS32A-3D 63 32 90 68 
C6-CS32A-4D 63 32 125 103 
C6-CS40A-3D 63 40 100 78 
C6-CS40A-4D 63 40 140 118 
C6-CS16E-5D 63 16 80 58 
C6-CS20E-5D 63 20 100 78 
C6-CS25E-5D 63 25 115 93 
C6-CS32E-5D 63 32 150 128 
C6-CS40E-5D 63 40 185 163 
Spare parts
Designation
Screw Wrench
CS16 SH M3x0.5X10 L-W 2.5